STOHOVATEĽNÉ
A DVOJDIELNÉ NÁDRŽE
45
12.1 Stackable tanks without cooling jacket
Stackable tanks are used for fermentation and storage of red and white wine. Tanks are ideal for storing small capacities
of wine while perfectly using the space vertically. Various volumes of tanks with the same diameter can be combined.
Ø795 mm
Volume Dimensions in millimeters
in liters D BH Bh1 Bh2 Bh3 Bh4 Code
300 795 1200 625 400 100 400 13ZTB795300
500 795 1550 1000 400 100 500 13ZTB795500
600 795 1800 1250 400 200 700 13ZTB795600
800 795 2050 1500 400 200 800 13ZTB795800
Volume Dimensions in millimeters
in liters D TH Th1 Th2 Th3 Th4 Code
300 795 900 625 120 100 400 13ZTT795300
500 795 1250 1000 120 100 500 13ZTT795500
600 795 1500 1250 120 200 700 13ZTT795600
800 795 1750 1500 120 200 800 13ZTT795800
Ø955 mm
Volume Dimensions in millimeters
in liters D BH Bh1 Bh2 Bh3 Bh4 Code
700 955 1550 1000 400 100 600 13ZTB955700
900 955 1800 1250 400 200 700 13ZTB955900
1100 955 2050 1500 400 200 800 13ZTB9551100
Volume Dimensions in millimeters
in liters D TH Th1 Th2 Th3 Th4 Code
450 955 900 625 120 100 400 13ZTT955450
525 955 1050 800 120 100 400 13ZTT955525
700 955 1250 1000 120 100 500 13ZTT955700
900 955 1500 1250 120 200 700 13ZTT955900
1100 955 1750 1500 120 200 800 13ZTT9551100
Ø1113 mm
Volume Dimensions in millimeters
in liters D BH Bh1 Bh2 Bh3 Bh4 Code
1000 1113 1550 1000 400 100 600 13ZTB11131000
1200 1113 1800 1250 400 200 700 13ZTB11131200
1500 1113 2050 1500 400 200 800 13ZTB11131500
Volume Dimensions in millimeters
in liters D TH Th1 Th2 Th3 Th4 Code
600 1113 900 625 120 100 400 13ZTT1113700
725 1113 1000 750 120 100 400 13ZTT1113900
1000 1113 1250 1000 120 100 600 13ZTT11131100
Ø1267 mm
Volume Dimensions in millimeters
in liters D BH Bh1 Bh2 Bh3 Bh4 Code
800 1267 1200 625 400 100 100 13ZTB1267800
1250 1267 1550 1000 400 100 600 13ZTB12671250
1600 1267 1800 1250 400 200 700 13ZTB12671600
2000 1267 2050 1500 400 200 800 13ZTB12672000
Volume Dimensions in millimeters
in liters D TH Th1 Th2 Th3 Th4 Code
800 1267 900 625 120 100 400 13ZTT1267800
950 1267 1050 800 120 100 400 13ZTT1267950
1250 1267 1250 1000 120 100 600 13ZTT12671250
Standard equipment:
• welded legs
• bottom outlet with ball valve 1’’
• racking outlet with ball valve 1”

› Transportné oká
› Ventily a prípojky
› Záslepka s maticou
› Najmenší ventil ¾"
› Odvzdušňovací ventil DN50
› Úchyty na chladiace pláty
› Pravouhlé dvierka 245x310
› Nastaviteľné nohy
Štandardná výbava
Volitelné príslušenstvo
46
12.2 Stackable tanks with cooling jacket
Ø795 mm
Volume Dimensions in millimeters
in liters D BH Bh1 Bh2 Bh3 Bh4 Bz By CJ in m² Code
500 795 1550 1000 400 100 500 250 150 0.60 13ZTB795500HP
600 795 1800 1250 400 200 700 300 150 0.75 13ZTB795600HP
800 795 2050 1500 400 200 800 400 150 1.00 13ZTB795800HP
Volume Dimensions in millimeters
in liters D TH Th1 Th2 Th3 Th4 Tz Ty CJ in m² Code
500 795 1250 1000 120 100 500 250 150 0.60 13ZTT795500HP
600 795 1500 1250 120 200 700 300 150 0.75 13ZTT795600HP
800 795 1750 1500 120 200 800 400 150 1.00 13ZTT795800HP
Ø955 mm
Volume Dimensions in millimeters
in liters D BH Bh1 Bh2 Bh3 Bh4 Bz By CJ in m² Code
700 955 1550 1000 400 100 500 250 150 0.72 13ZTB955700HP
900 955 1800 1250 400 200 700 300 150 0.92 13ZTB955900HP
1100 955 2050 1500 400 200 800 400 150 1.20 13ZTB9551100HP
Volume Dimensions in millimeters
in liters D TH Th1 Th2 Th3 Th4 Tz Ty CJ in m² Code
700 955 1250 1000 120 100 500 250 150 0.72 13ZTT955700HP
900 955 1500 1250 120 200 700 300 150 0.92 13ZTT955900HP
1100 955 1750 1500 120 200 800 400 150 1.20 13ZTT9551100HP
Ø1113 mm
Volume Dimensions in millimeters
in liters D BH Bh1 Bh2 Bh3 Bh4 Bz By CJ in m² Code
1000 1113 1550 1000 400 100 500 250 150 0.84 13ZTB11131000HP
1200 1113 1800 1250 400 200 700 300 150 1.10 13ZTB11131200HP
1500 1113 2050 1500 400 200 800 400 150 1.40 13ZTB11131500HP
Volume Dimensions in millimeters
in liters D TH Th1 Th2 Th3 Th4 Tz Ty CJ in m² Code
1000 1113 1250 1000 120 100 500 250 150 0.84 13ZTT11131000HP
Ø1267 mm
Volume Dimensions in millimeters
in liters D BH Bh1 Bh2 Bh3 Bh4 Bz By CJ in m² Code
1250 1267 1550 1000 400 100 500 250 150 1.00 13ZTB12671250HP
1600 1267 1800 1250 400 200 700 320 150 1.20 13ZTB12671600HP
2000 1267 2050 1500 400 200 800 420 150 1.60 13ZTB12672000HP
Volume Dimensions in millimeters
in liters D TH Th1 Th2 Th3 Th4 Tz Ty CJ in m² Code
1250 1267 1250 1000 120 100 500 250 150 1.00 13ZTT12671250HP
Stackable tanks are
used for fermentation
and storage of red and
white wine. Tanks are